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PARTANTS 56 CLASSES 52 Dist. 36,0 Km

Place Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 54 BAUCHER   Benjamin RO BRIGNOLES 0883010133 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

2 4 NOEL   Sylvain VS CARCOIS 0883002003 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

3 16 MORINO   Denis CC FLEURS D`HYERES 0883121069 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

4 52 JOULIN   Jules VC DRACENOIS 0883025062 Cadet 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

5 17 ROSELLO   Antoine C.C.M. ETANG DE BERRE 2113147047 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

6 40 TIRALONGO   Philippe CC SAINT MAXIMIN 0883028035 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

7 38 HALLU   Florent VC SIX FOURS 0883097065 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

8 2 BIANCO   Alain VS CARCOIS 0883002025 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

9 43 GOMEZ   Anthony CS PIERREFEU 0883076036 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

10 56 LORRENT   Jean François UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095055 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

11 20 AGNIEL   Nicolas A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE 2113021022 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

12 28 DELOGU   Valentin RO BRIGNOLES 0883010159 Cadet 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

13 37 DE BERNE LAGARDE   Samuel VC CORBAS 2469006028 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

14 1 FIORE   Michael VS HYEROIS 0883009384 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

15 27 SALICETI   Theo RO BRIGNOLES 0883010182 Cadet 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

16 30 PENDOLA   Wilfrid VC DES ALPILLES 2113050027 D4 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

17 46 AILLAUD   Laurent RO BRIGNOLES 0883010050 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

18 45 GOUANNELLE   Thierry VC PAU RACING 0264312025 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

19 12 ROUSSIGNE   Jean Pierre CYCLO CLUB ERNEEN 0353126202 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

20 39 LE BOUCHER   Xavier VS HYEROIS 0883009228 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

21 25 SUJKOWSKI   Alain UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095033 D4 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

22 49 PARROT   Yves RO BRIGNOLES 0883010041 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H
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22 49 PARROT   Yves RO BRIGNOLES 0883010041 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

23 57 CHAPALAIN   Christophe UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095039 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

24 8 D`AMICO   Mario UC MONACO 0898022072 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

25 10 BORDAIS   Didier GUIDON PORTESIEN 0233028011 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

26 26 CORDIER   Robert VC ROCHEVILLE 0806019082 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

27 9 GALVAING   Christophe TEAM VTT MAISSE 1291325024 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

28 15 DOLEDEC   Emmanuel CC LANGUEUX 0622070860 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

29 14 VIDAL   Gerard CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 2438022010 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

30 23 GRAZI   Eddy VS HYEROIS 088300921 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

31 13 CANTELE   Pauline CLUB CYCLISTE BOULOU 1366043071 Feminine 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

32 24 LE MESNAGER   Damien CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

33 33 DA COSTA   Philippe VS CARCOIS 0883002008 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

34 3 KLEIN   Vincent VS CARCOIS 0883002024 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

35 44 LEFAURE   Michael VS HYEROIS 0883009212 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

36 31 SOLER   François VS HYEROIS 0883009185 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

37 35 MOINE    Quentin EVIAN VELO 2474048338 Cadet 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

38 22 GALLES   Jean Paul GRINTA TEAM 0233055005 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

39 47 VERNOCCHI   Patrice OCC ANTIBES 0806017309 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

40 36 VINOIS   Alain SANARY CYCLO SPORTS 0883104009 D4 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

41 41 LE MAGUIER   Richard CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

42 5 DEFONTY   Sébastien VC DRACENOIS 0883025061 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

43 6 MACCARI   Régis US PEGOMAS CYCLISME 0806040016 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

44 53 LEGOFF   Ludovic RO BRIGNOLES 0883010074 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

45 7 BOGO   David UC MONACO 0898022057 D3 1 tour

46 51 JAGOREL   Christophe AC LUANT 1836136073 D2 1 tour

47 48 CECCINI   Claude VS SEYNOIS 0883030041 D4 2 tours

48 42 MUNIER   Philippe LAGNY PONTCARRE 1277128109 D3 3 tours

49 29 DUCOL   Guylene CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS 2438072125 Feminine 3 tours

50 50 MUSCAT   Eric RO BRIGNOLES 0883010134 D3 4 tours

51 11 CLOAREC   Marine EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307070 Feminine 5 tours

52 55 EXPOSITO   Hugo LE LAS CYCLISME 0883119047 D1 5 tours



Pass Cyclisme D1

Place Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 1 54 BAUCHER   Benjamin RO BRIGNOLES 0883010133 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

2 2 4 NOEL   Sylvain VS CARCOIS 0883002003 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

3 5 17 ROSELLO   Antoine C.C.M. ETANG DE BERRE 2113147047 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

4 6 40 TIRALONGO   Philippe CC SAINT MAXIMIN 0883028035 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

5 9 43 GOMEZ   Anthony CS PIERREFEU 0883076036 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

6 11 20 AGNIEL   Nicolas A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE 2113021022 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

7 13 37 DE BERNE LAGARDE   Samuel VC CORBAS 2469006028 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

8 14 1 FIORE   Michael VS HYEROIS 0883009384 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

9 27 9 GALVAING   Christophe TEAM VTT MAISSE 1291325024 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

10 30 23 GRAZI   Eddy VS HYEROIS 088300921 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

11 32 24 LE MESNAGER   Damien CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

12 33 33 DA COSTA   Philippe VS CARCOIS 0883002008 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

13 34 3 KLEIN   Vincent VS CARCOIS 0883002024 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

14 36 31 SOLER   François VS HYEROIS 0883009185 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

15 38 22 GALLES   Jean Paul GRINTA TEAM 0233055005 D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

16 41 41 LE MAGUIER   Richard CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

17 52 55 EXPOSITO   Hugo LE LAS CYCLISME 0883119047 D1 5 tours

Pass Cyclisme D2

Place Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 3 16 MORINO   Denis CC FLEURS D`HYERES 0883121069 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

2 7 38 HALLU   Florent VC SIX FOURS 0883097065 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

3 17 46 AILLAUD   Laurent RO BRIGNOLES 0883010050 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

4 18 45 GOUANNELLE   Thierry VC PAU RACING 0264312025 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

5 19 12 ROUSSIGNE   Jean Pierre CYCLO CLUB ERNEEN 0353126202 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

6 26 26 CORDIER   Robert VC ROCHEVILLE 0806019082 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

7 28 15 DOLEDEC   Emmanuel CC LANGUEUX 0622070860 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

8 29 14 VIDAL   Gerard CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 2438022010 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

9 35 44 LEFAURE   Michael VS HYEROIS 0883009212 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

10 42 5 DEFONTY   Sébastien VC DRACENOIS 0883025061 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H
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10 42 5 DEFONTY   Sébastien VC DRACENOIS 0883025061 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

11 44 53 LEGOFF   Ludovic RO BRIGNOLES 0883010074 D2 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

12 46 51 JAGOREL   Christophe AC LUANT 1836136073 D2 1 tour

Pass Cyclisme D3

Place Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 8 2 BIANCO   Alain VS CARCOIS 0883002025 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

2 10 56 LORRENT   Jean François UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095055 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

3 20 39 LE BOUCHER   Xavier VS HYEROIS 0883009228 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

4 22 49 PARROT   Yves RO BRIGNOLES 0883010041 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

5 23 57 CHAPALAIN   Christophe UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095039 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

6 24 8 D`AMICO   Mario UC MONACO 0898022072 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

7 25 10 BORDAIS   Didier GUIDON PORTESIEN 0233028011 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

8 39 47 VERNOCCHI   Patrice OCC ANTIBES 0806017309 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

9 43 6 MACCARI   Régis US PEGOMAS CYCLISME 0806040016 D3 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

10 45 7 BOGO   David UC MONACO 0898022057 D3 1 tour

11 48 42 MUNIER   Philippe LAGNY PONTCARRE 1277128109 D3 3 tours

12 50 50 MUSCAT   Eric RO BRIGNOLES 0883010134 D3 4 tours

Pass Cyclisme D4

Place Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 16 30 PENDOLA   Wilfrid VC DES ALPILLES 2113050027 D4 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

2 21 25 SUJKOWSKI   Alain UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095033 D4 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

3 40 36 VINOIS   Alain SANARY CYCLO SPORTS 0883104009 D4 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

4 47 48 CECCINI   Claude VS SEYNOIS 0883030041 D4 2 tours

Féminines

Place Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 31 13 CANTELE   Pauline CLUB CYCLISTE BOULOU 1366043071 Feminine 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

2 49 29 DUCOL   Guylene CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS 2438072125 Feminine 3 tours

3 51 11 CLOAREC   Marine EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307070 Feminine 5 tours
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Cadets

Place Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 4 52 JOULIN   Jules VC DRACENOIS 0883025062 Cadet 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

2 12 28 DELOGU   Valentin RO BRIGNOLES 0883010159 Cadet 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

3 15 27 SALICETI   Theo RO BRIGNOLES 0883010182 Cadet 0.44.36 41,17 km/H

4 37 35 MOINE    Quentin EVIAN VELO 2474048338 Cadet 0.44.36 41,17 km/H
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